Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 9/16/2025
Berkeley County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 9/33 School House Dr 0.00 0.35 6:00 AM 2:30PM
Stabilization -- Roadway HA 901/60 Thurman Dr 0.00 0.52 6:00 AM 2:30 PM

WV 45-Apple Harvest Drive
Rock Cliff Intersection Improvement

CoO

45

Apple Harvest Dr
Rock Cliff Dr

14.50
1.30

15.25

7:00 AM

5:30 PM

Temporary barrier in place
Traffic may experience intermittent delays

Grant County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ mamemane [ [ {71791 1 /1]
Mowing - Non Expressway us 50 George Washington Hwy 0.00 12.06 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway us 50 George Washington Hwy 0.00 12.06 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway Wv 42 Union Hwy 16.97 25.46 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway Wv 28 North Fork Hwy 0.00 13.38 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 50/3 Bismarck Rd 0.00 4.86 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway Cco 28/3 Corner Rd 0.00 4.86 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CcO 3/2 Martin Rd 0.00 4.04 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CcO 3/1 Harness Run Rd 0.00 1.45 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Blading -- Unpaved Roadway Cco 5/5 Foreman Rd 0.81 2.59 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Blading -- Unpaved Roadway Cco 5/2 Williamsport Rd 1.96 5.81 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Minor Drainage Structures Countywide 6:30 AM 5:00 PM Flood Cleanup

Hampshire County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
Skip Patching 010) 6/1 Pleasant Grove Rd 0.75 1.15 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway WV 29 North River Rd 8.00 10.00 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway (010) 2/7 Okonoko Rd 0.50 1.68 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 50/21 North River Rd 0.00 2.24 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 3 Springfield Pk 6.00 10.00 7:00 AM 3:30 PM




Hardy County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Paving

Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway

Route Type

(010

(610
Co
Co
Co

Route Number

59/1

1/1
10/4
16

Route Name

Middle Cove Rd

Needmore Rock Oak Rd
Mt Olive Rd
Darlington School Rd
Mill Gap Rd

BMP

0.00

6.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

EMP

1.74

8.02
6.37
2.36
3.20

StartTime

7:00 AM

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM

EndTime

6:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Detail

Flaggers will be present to direct traffic. Due to
narrow width of the roadway, only school buses,
emergency vehicles, and local traffic will be
allowed through the work zone.

Jefferson Co Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
Brush Control -- Machine WV 51 Middleway Pk 0.00 7.10 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CcO 4/1 Archer Rd 0.00 1.34 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CcO 4 Pious Ridge Road 0.00 1.70 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 9/5 Mission Rd 1.45 9.53 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal Countywide 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Mineral County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
Paving CO 11/2 Ed WelshRd 0.00 4.21 6:30 AM 5:00 PM One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Install Pipe Culverts CO 10 George's RunRd 0.00 5.55 6:30 AM 5:00 PM One Lane with Flaggers in Place
Mowing - Non Expressway Cco 28/5 Painter Hollow Rd 0.00 3.66 6:30 AM 5:00 PM Mowing with Flagger in Pilot Truck




Morgan County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ mamemane [ [ {7171 1 /1]
Sealing & Surface Treatment Cco 15/3 Theodore Hovermale R 0.00 0.95 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
North entrance permanently closed. Widening
Berkeley Springs Bypass CcoO 38/14 Sugar Hollow Rd 0.00 1.28 | Continuous Continuous and rea“g”'”g Sugar Hollow.Roadt Utlllz!ng
flaggers - motorists may experience intermittent
delays.
Construction Projects
Berkeley Springs Bypass us 522 Valley Rd 0.00 18.74 7:00 AM 5:30 PM Motorists may experience intermittent delays
Utilities/Oil & Gas
District Five Expressway-US 9/340 Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ mamenane. [ | [ —————~{—— 11— "7
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal us 340 William L. Wilson Fwy 0.00 16.03 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal us 340 William L. Wilson Fwy 0.00 16.03 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal WV 9 Charlestown Rd 0.00 17.30 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Sweeping WV 9 Charlestown Rd 14.50 14.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
I-81 Section One HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ mamemane [ [ {7171 1 1 /"]
Litter Pickup & Disposal I 81 Interstate 81 0.00 26.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM Shoulder to Fence Line
Litter Pickup & Disposal I 81 Interstate 81 0.00 26.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM Shoulder to Fence Line
Patching of Bituminous Pavements I 81 Interstate 81 22.00 23.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Asphalt Repairs I 81 Interstate 81 21.00 23.00 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Right Lane Closure
Construction Projects
Interstate 81 Lighting I 81 Interstate 81 0.00 26.00 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Work is outside of shoulder
Interstate 81 Lighting I 81 Interstate 81 0.00 26.00 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Work is outside of shoulder
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Corridor H Section Two HQ Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail




Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Skip Patching
Skip Patching
Brush Control -- Machine
Brush Control -- Machine
Sweeping
Sweeping

CorridorH
CorridorH
Corridor H
CorridorH
CorridorH
CorridorH
CorridorH
CorridorH
CorridorH
CorridorH

8.91
8.91
8.91
8.91
8.91
8.91
8.91
8.91
8.91
8.91

38.30
38.30
38.30
38.30
31.51
31.51
31.51
31.51
31.51
31.51

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

CorridorH

2.00

3.00

6:30 AM

5:00 PM

Corridor H Knobley Expressway Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal us 48 CorridorH 0.00 21.29 6:30 AM 5:00 PM Grant County
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal us 48 CorridorH 0.00 21.29 6:30 AM 5:00 PM Grant County
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal us 48 CorridorH 0.00 8.91 6:30 AM 5:00 PM Hardy County
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal us 48 CorridorH 0.00 8.91 6:30 AM 5:00 PM Hardy County
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD) us 48 CorridorH 2.00 3.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM Hardy County

Hardy County




