Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 9/16/2025

Daily Road Report			Reporting Date.	9/10/2023	_			
Berkeley County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	9/33	School House Dr	0.00	0.35	6:00 AM	2:30 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	HA	901/60	Thurman Dr	0.00	0.52	6:00 AM	2:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
WV 45-Apple Harvest Drive	WV	45	Apple Harvest Dr	14.50	15.25	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Temporary barrier in place
Rock Cliff Intersection Improvement	CO	10	Rock Cliff Dr	1.30	1.40	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	Traffic may experience intermittent delays
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Grant County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	50	George Washington Hwy	0.00	12.06	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	50	George Washington Hwy	0.00	12.06	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	42	Union Hwy	16.97	25.46	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	28	North Fork Hwy	0.00	13.38	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	50/3	Bismarck Rd	0.00	4.86	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	co	28/3	Corner Rd	0.00	4.86	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	3/2	Martin Rd	0.00	4.04	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	3/1	Harness Run Rd	0.00	1.45	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	5/5	Foreman Rd	0.81	2.59	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	5/2	Williamsport Rd	1.96	5.81	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Minor Drainage Structures			Countywide			6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Flood Cleanup
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Hampshire County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Skip Patching	CO	6/1	Pleasant Grove Rd	0.75	1.15	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	WV	29	North River Rd	8.00	10.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	2/7	Okonoko Rd	0.50	1.68	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	50/21	North River Rd	0.00	2.24	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	3	Springfield Pk	6.00	10.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								

Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Hardy County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Paving	со	59/1	Middle Cove Rd	0.00	1.74	7:00 AM	6:00 PM	Flaggers will be present to direct traffic. Due to narrow width of the roadway, only school buses, emergency vehicles, and local traffic will be allowed through the work zone.
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	со	8	Needmore Rock Oak Rd	6.50	8.02	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	со	1/1	Mt Olive Rd	0.00	6.37	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	10/4	Darlington School Rd	0.00	2.36	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	со	16	Mill Gap Rd	0.00	3.20	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas Jefferson Co				Worked Limits				
	Doute True	Davita Number	Davita Nama		EMD	CtowtTimes	Fu dTimes	Datail
Activity Description Maintenance	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Brush Control Machine Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway Mowing - Non Expressway	WV CO CO	51 4/1 4 9/5	Middleway Pk Archer Rd Pious Ridge Road Mission Rd	0.00 0.00 0.00 1.45	7.10 1.34 1.70 9.53	7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM	4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal Bridge Heavy Maintenance			Countywide			7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Mineral County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Paving Install Pipe Culverts Mowing - Non Expressway	CO CO	11/2 10 28/5	Ed Welsh Rd George's Run Rd Painter Hollow Rd	0.00 0.00 0.00	4.21 5.55 3.66	6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM	One Lane with Flaggers in Place One Lane with Flaggers in Place Mowing with Flagger in Pilot Truck
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								

Morgan County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Sealing & Surface Treatment	СО	15/3	Theodore Hovermale R	0.00	0.95	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Berkeley Springs Bypass	СО	38/14	Sugar Hollow Rd	0.00	1.28	Continuous	Continuous	North entrance permanently closed. Widening and realigning Sugar Hollow Road. Utilizing flaggers - motorists may experience intermittent delays.
Construction Projects								
Berkeley Springs Bypass	US	522	Valley Rd	0.00	18.74	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Motorists may experience intermittent delays
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Five Expressway-US 9/340				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	340	William L. Wilson Fwy	0.00	16.03	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	340	William L. Wilson Fwy	0.00	16.03	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	WV	9	Charlestown Rd	0.00	17.30	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Sweeping	WV	9	Charlestown Rd	14.50	14.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-81 Section One HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	81	Interstate 81	0.00	26.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	Shoulder to Fence Line
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	81	Interstate 81	0.00	26.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	Shoulder to Fence Line
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	ı	81	Interstate 81	22.00	23.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures	_							
Asphalt Repairs	l	81	Interstate 81	21.00	23.00	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	Right Lane Closure
Construction Projects		04	h	2.22	00.00	7.00 414	0.00 514	Wallia I C. L. C.
Interstate 81 Lighting		81	Interstate 81	0.00	26.00	7:00 AM	6:00 PM	Work is outside of shoulder
Interstate 81 Lighting		81	Interstate 81	0.00	26.00	7:00 AM	6:00 PM	Work is outside of shoulder
Utilities/Oil & Gas				Morkod Limits				
Corridor H Section Two HQ	D. J. T	Don't No. 1	Posts M	Worked Limits	ENT	0117	F., .17*	D. C.
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail

Maintenance								
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	38.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	38.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	38.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	38.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Skip Patching	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	31.51	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Skip Patching	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	31.51	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Brush Control Machine	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	31.51	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Brush Control Machine	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	31.51	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Sweeping	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	31.51	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Sweeping	US	48	Corridor H	8.91	31.51	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor H Knobley Expressway				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	48	Corridor H	0.00	21.29	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Grant County
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	48	Corridor H	0.00	21.29	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Grant County
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	48	Corridor H	0.00	8.91	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Hardy County
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	48	Corridor H	0.00	8.91	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Hardy County
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	US	48	Corridor H	2.00	3.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Hardy County
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	US	48	Corridor H	2.00	3.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Hardy County
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								